
 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC BID OPENING 

A public bid opening will be held as follows for the projects listed below: 

December 17, 2015 at 2:00 p.m. 

JEA Customer Center Lobby, Suite 002 

21 W. Church Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202 

 

IFB/RFP Number Project Title 

119-15 Main Street WTP – Well 14 – Wellhead Assembly and Raw 

Water Pipeline 

018-16 General Engineering Services for Pipeline Projects and 

Studies Less Than 24 Pipe Diameter (Phase II)  

 



IFB  #  119-15

RBL Category Yes

Mandatory Pre-Bid Yes

RECORDED BY:  Karen Wenberg Submitted Bid 
RBL Cat. - 

WM3
Mand 

Pre-Bid
Adden:  

(2)
Redacted 

(Y/N)

Sawcross Inc. 912,480.00 x x x

T.G. Utility Co. 1,270,500.52 x x x

Coordinator: Stephen Wiggins
Buyer:  Nathan Woyak

Title: Main Street WTP - Well 14 - Wellhead Assembly and Raw Water 
Pipeline

OPENING DATE:  October 20, 2015
Minimum Requirements



IFB  #  018-16

RBL Category WE4

Mandatory Pre-Bid Yes

RECORDED BY:  Karen Wenberg Submitted Bid 
Mand Pre-

Bid
Adden: 

(8) CD
Redeacted 
Copy (Y/N)

Constantine Engineering, Inc. Received x x x

CMTS, LLC Received x x x

CPH, Inc. Received x x x

England-Thims & Miller, Inc. Received x x x

Mittauer & Associates, Inc. Received x x x

J. Collins Engineering Associates, LLC Received x x x

Jones Edmunds & Associates, Inc. Received x x x

Coordinator: Beth Dimeo 
Buyer:  Nathan Woyak

Title: General Engineering Services for Pipeline Projects and 
Studies Less than 24" Pipe Diameter - Phase 2

OPENING DATE: December 17, 2015 
Minimum Requirements


	12-17-15 Bid Agenda
	119-15 Bid Tab
	Bid Tab 

	018-16 Bid Tab
	Phase 2 Bid Tab


